Kimberton Fire Company

Kimberton, PA
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Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)

Incident Status(s): All Incident Statuses | Start Date: 05/01/2021 | End Date: 05/31/2021

INCIDENT #

2021-127
2021-128
2021-129
2021-130
2021-131
2021-132
2021-133
2021-134
2021-135
2021-136
2021-137
2021-138
2021-139
2021-140
2021-141
2021-142
2021-143
2021-144
2021-145
2021-146
2021-147
2021-148
2021-149

DATE

05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/02/2021
05/03/2021
05/04/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/13/2021
05/14/2021
05/15/2021
05/17/2021
05/22/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/26/2021
05/28/2021
05/30/2021
05/30/2021
05/30/2021
05/30/2021

LOCATION
TYPE

Intersection

ADDRESS

200 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND
DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
100 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND
DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
14 BUTTONWOOD LN /HOLLOW RD AND DEAD END,
West Vincent (Township of), PA, 19475
100 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND
DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
1784 PUGHTOWN RD / GARDEN RD AND FRENCH
CREEK RD, West Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460
1191 RAPPS DAM RD / MILLSTONE WAY AND S RAPPS
DAM, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
69 E SEVEN STARS RD / TOWNSHIP LINE RD AND S
RAPPS D, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
480 RIDGE RD / FD 62 ACCESS RD AND BETHEL CHU,
East Coventry (Township of), PA, 19475
1000 HOLLINGSWORTH DR / DONNA LN AND
SCHUYLKILL RD, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
328 W KIMBER DR / KIMBERTON RD AND KIMBER DR,
East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
501 FRANKLIN AVE / GRANT ST AND FILLMORE ST,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
3 EASTERN AVE / METROPOLITAN ST AND BEULAH HEI,
Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
3 EASTERN AVE / METROPOLITAN ST AND BEULAH HEI,
Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
69 E SEVEN STARS RD / TOWNSHIP LINE RD AND S
RAPPS D, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
100 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND
DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
141 WALLACE AVE / E PENNSYLVANIA AVE AND FD 46
A, Downingtown, PA, 19335
376 E LINCOLN HWY /FD 41 ACCESS RD AND S
FOURTH A, Coatesville, PA, 19320
103 VILLAGE WAY / TOWNSHIP LINE RD AND NEWPORT
L, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
118 WINDY HOLLOW DR / TIPPERARY DR AND DEAD
END, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
61 FIREHOUSE LN / KIMBERTON RD AND FD 61
ACCESS, East Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460
316 LUCAS RD /W SEVEN STARS RD AND HOFFECKER,
East Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460
CHURCH RD / PIKELAND RD / CHURCH RD AND
PIKELAND RD, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19435
1600 PIKELAND RD / VILLAGE LN AND ART SCHOOL RD,
West Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19425

INCIDENT TYPE

Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO
Cover assignment, standby, moveup
Bomb scare - no bomb
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Special type of incident, other
Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
System malfunction, other
Cover assignment, standby, moveup
Cover assignment, standby, moveup
Special type of incident, other
Special type of incident, other
Building fire
Building fire
Assist police or other governmental agency

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

ALARM

05/01/2021 05:13
05/01/2021 18:07
05/02/2021 17:42
05/03/2021 17:02
05/04/2021 17:40
05/05/2021 08:42
05/05/2021 12:25
05/05/2021 19:52
05/06/2021 08:59
05/06/2021 22:18
05/13/2021 21:24
05/14/2021 12:29
05/15/2021 18:33
05/17/2021 07:34
05/22/2021 12:05
05/24/2021 04:42
05/24/2021 04:26
05/26/2021 10:00
05/28/2021 23:02
05/30/2021 06:14
05/30/2021 05:53
05/30/2021 18:02
05/30/2021 22:04

Location Type is only filled in when it is marked Intersection, Directions, or National Grid on Basic Info 3.

CLEARED
SCENE

05/01/2021 05:39
05/01/2021 18:17
05/02/2021 17:59
05/03/2021 17:24
05/04/2021 18:20
05/05/2021 09:03
05/05/2021 12:41
05/05/2021 20:10
05/06/2021 10:37
05/06/2021 23:13
05/13/2021 21:27
05/14/2021 12:43
05/15/2021 18:49
05/17/2021 07:41
05/22/2021 12:27
05/24/2021 05:01
05/24/2021 07:45
05/26/2021 14:38
05/28/2021 23:29
05/30/2021 06:22
05/30/2021 09:10
05/30/2021 18:02
05/30/2021 22:59
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