## **Kimberton Fire Company**

Kimberton, PA

This report was generated on 6/4/2021 12:20:21 PM

## RESCUE CHARLES THE CONTROL OF THE C

## Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)

Incident Status(s): All Incident Statuses | Start Date: 05/01/2021 | End Date: 05/31/2021

INCIDENT #	DATE	LOCATION TYPE	ADDRESS	INCIDENT TYPE	ALARM	CLEARED SCENE
2021-127	05/01/2021		200 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	05/01/2021 05:13	05/01/2021 05:39
2021-128	05/01/2021		100 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460	Detector activation, no fire - unintentional	05/01/2021 18:07	05/01/2021 18:17
2021-129	05/02/2021		14 BUTTONWOOD LN / HOLLOW RD AND DEAD END, West Vincent (Township of), PA, 19475	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	05/02/2021 17:42	05/02/2021 17:59
2021-130	05/03/2021		100 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	05/03/2021 17:02	05/03/2021 17:24
2021-131	05/04/2021		1784 PUGHTOWN RD / GARDEN RD AND FRENCH CREEK RD, West Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	05/04/2021 17:40	05/04/2021 18:20
2021-132	05/05/2021		1191 RAPPS DAM RD / MILLSTONE WAY AND S RAPPS DAM, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460	Detector activation, no fire - unintentional	05/05/2021 08:42	05/05/2021 09:03
2021-133	05/05/2021		69 E SEVEN STARS RD / TOWNSHIP LINE RD AND S RAPPS D, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460	Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO	05/05/2021 12:25	05/05/2021 12:41
2021-134	05/05/2021		480 RIDGE RD / FD 62 ACCESS RD AND BETHEL CHU, East Coventry (Township of), PA, 19475	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	05/05/2021 19:52	05/05/2021 20:10
2021-135	05/06/2021		1000 HOLLINGSWORTH DR / DONNA LN AND SCHUYLKILL RD, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460	Bomb scare - no bomb	05/06/2021 08:59	05/06/2021 10:37
2021-136	05/06/2021		328 W KIMBER DR / KIMBERTON RD AND KIMBER DR, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	05/06/2021 22:18	05/06/2021 23:13
2021-137	05/13/2021		501 FRANKLIN AVE / GRANT ST AND FILLMORE ST, Phoenixville, PA, 19460	Special type of incident, other	05/13/2021 21:24	05/13/2021 21:27
2021-138	05/14/2021		3 EASTERN AVE / METROPOLITAN ST AND BEULAH HEI, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	05/14/2021 12:29	05/14/2021 12:43
2021-139	05/15/2021		3 EASTERN AVE / METROPOLITAN ST AND BEULAH HEI, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	05/15/2021 18:33	05/15/2021 18:49
2021-140	05/17/2021		69 E SEVEN STARS RD / TOWNSHIP LINE RD AND S RAPPS D, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	05/17/2021 07:34	05/17/2021 07:41
2021-141	05/22/2021		100 LIBERTY HOUSE LN / CHARLESTOWN RD AND DEAD END, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460	System malfunction, other	05/22/2021 12:05	05/22/2021 12:27
2021-142	05/24/2021		141 WALLACE AVE / E PENNSYLVANIA AVE AND FD 46 A, Downingtown, PA, 19335	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	05/24/2021 04:42	05/24/2021 05:01
2021-143	05/24/2021		376 E LINCOLN HWY / FD 41 ACCESS RD AND S FOURTH A, Coatesville, PA, 19320	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	05/24/2021 04:26	05/24/2021 07:45
2021-144	05/26/2021		103 VILLAGE WAY / TOWNSHIP LINE RD AND NEWPORT L, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460	Special type of incident, other	05/26/2021 10:00	05/26/2021 14:38
2021-145	05/28/2021		118 WINDY HOLLOW DR / TIPPERARY DR AND DEAD END, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460	Special type of incident, other	05/28/2021 23:02	05/28/2021 23:29
2021-146	05/30/2021		61 FIREHOUSE LN / KIMBERTON RD AND FD 61 ACCESS, East Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460	Building fire	05/30/2021 06:14	05/30/2021 06:22
2021-147	05/30/2021		316 LUCAS RD / W SEVEN STARS RD AND HOFFECKER, East Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460	Building fire	05/30/2021 05:53	05/30/2021 09:10
2021-148	05/30/2021	Intersection	CHURCH RD / PIKELAND RD / CHURCH RD AND PIKELAND RD, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19435	Assist police or other governmental agency	05/30/2021 18:02	05/30/2021 18:02
2021-149	05/30/2021		1600 PIKELAND RD / VILLAGE LN AND ART SCHOOL RD, West Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19425	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	05/30/2021 22:04	05/30/2021 22:59